Haircuts
Children’s
Men’s
Men’s Beard Trim
Men’s Cut With Shampoo
Women's (Regular Hair)
Women’s (Long Hair)
Girl’s (Under 18) Cut & Style
Bangs

Hair Color
Men’s Haircut & Color
Women’s Golor (Roots)
Women's Highlight (Partial)
Women's Full Highlight
Perm
Perm & Haircut
Shampoo & Set
Shampoo & Style (Regular)
Shampoo & Style (Long Hair)
Up-Do

Waxing
Eyebrows
Eyebrows Coloring
Full Leg
Half Leg
Bikini
Brazilian Bikini
Lower Lip
Full Arm
Half Arm
Under Arm

Eyelash Extensions
Classic New Set
Classic Refills
Express Lash Extensions Removal

35
40
20
45
65
15+
60+

90+
105+
130+
160+
120+
150+
99+
50
95+
15+

25+
25+
10+
40+
35+
45+
15+
55+
35+
30+

200
120+
30



