

Haircuts

Children's	35
Men's	40
Men's Beard Trim	20
Men's Cut With Shampoo	45
Women's (Regular Hair)	65
Women's (Long Hair)	75+
Girl's (Under 18) Cut & Style	60+
Bangs	8

Hair Color

Men's Haircut & Color	90+
Women's Color (Roots)	105+
Women's Highlight (Partial)	130+
Women's Full Highlight	160+
Perm	120+
Perm & Haircut	150+
Shampoo & Set	55+
Shampoo & Style (Regular)	50
Shampoo & Style (Long Hair)	55+
Up-Do	75+

Waxing

Eyebrows	25+
Eyebrows Coloring	25+
Full Leg	70+
Half Leg	40+
Bikini	35+
Brazilian Bikini	45+
Lower Lip	15+
Full Arm	55+
Half Arm	35+
Under Arm	30+

Eyelash Extensions

Classic New Set	200
Classic Refills	120+
Express Lash Extensions Removal	30